CE LVD
TEST REPORT
For
LED FLOOD LIGHT
Model No.:
VT-4630, VT-47200, VT-47300, VT-47101, VT-47150, VT-4751,
VT-4771, VT-4711, VT-4721, VT-4731, VT-47101, VT-47400, VT-
47500, VT-4820, VT-4830, VT-4850, VT-48100, VT-48150, VT-

Type of test equipment ……………...: LED FLOOD LIGHT
Trade mark…………………………….:
Model/Type designation……………..:
VT-4630, VT-47200, VT-47300, VT-47101, VT-47150, VT-4751,
VT-4771, VT-4711, VT-4721, VT-4731, VT-47101, VT-47400,
VT-47500, VT-4820, VT-4830, VT-4850, VT-48100, VT-48150,
VT-4752, VT-4820 PIR, VT-4830 PIR, VT-4850 PIR, VT-4810,
VT-4810 PIR, VT-47600, VT-48102, VT-48202, VT-48302, VT-
48152, VT-48104, VT-4732, VT-4820-1, VT-4830-1, VT-4850-1,
VT-48100-1, VT-4810-1，VT-49500, VT-49501, VT-491001
Rating………………………………….: Input : AC 220-240V, 50/60Hz, 300W Max.
TRF originator………………………….: Global-Standard Testing Service Co., Ltd.
Copyright blank test report: Global-Standard Testing Service Co., Ltd.